
ACCREDITED RESEARCH ETHICS COMMITTEE IN UGANDA 

        Telephone Contacts Email Address 

No Research Ethics Committee Chairperson 
REC 

Administrator  
Chairperson 

     REC 
Administrator 

Chairperson REC Administrator 

    1.         
National HIV/AIDS Research 
Committee (NARC - REC) 

Dr. Joseph 
Ochieng 

Ms. Dorcas 
Atuhaire 

0701 119926 
0779 931 026 

ochiengjoe@yahoo.com  d.atuhaire@uncst.go.ug 

 0414 705 527 

2.       
  

Uganda Virus Research Institute 
(UVRI - REC) 

Mr. Tom Lutalo 
Ms. Flavia 
Ayebazibwe 

0776 720 539 0773 203 697 tlutalo@uvri.go.ug fayebazibwe@uvri.go.ug 

3.         
Joint Clinical Research Centre 
(JCRC - REC) 

Prof. Grace 
Ndeezi 

Ms. Regina 
Namusisi 

0772 453 191 
0753 068 932 gndeezi@gmail.com rnamusisi@jcrc.org.ug 

0702 453 191 

4.       
  

Mbarara University of Science and 
Technology(MUST - REC) 

Dr. Francis 
Bajunirwe 

Ms. Ketty 
Namajja 

0772 576 396 0782 665 888 fbaj@yahoo.com namajja_ketty@yahoo.com 

5.       
  

Makerere School of Medicine 
Research Ethics Committee (SOM 
-REC 

Dr. Ponsiano 
Ocama 

Ms. Aida 
Nakawunde 

0772 421 190 0787 234 999 ponsiano.ocama@gmail.com aidan.kiseka@gmail.com 

6.       
  

Makerere School of Biomedical 
Sciences Research Ethics 
Committee  (SBS - REC) 

Dr. Erisa 
Mwaka 

Ms. Peace 
Ankwasiibwe 

0752 575 050 0701 940 363 erisamwaka@yahoo.com biomedicalresearch62@gmail.com 

7.       
  

The AIDS Support 
Organization                                    
(TASO - REC) 

Dr. Adrian 
Jjuuko 

Ms. Sumaya 
Nalubega 

0781 353 526 704223423 jjuukoa@gmail.com sumayanalubega45@gmail.com 

8.       
  

Makerere School of Health 
Sciences REC 

Dr. Paul 
Kutyabami 

Ms. Stella Imot 0772 404 970 0774 313 924 paulkutyabami72@gmail.com healthsciences.irb@gmail.com 

9.       
  

Mengo Hospital Research Ethics 
Committee                 
      (MH -REC) 

Dr. Grace 
Kawooya 

Ms. Pamella 
Yvonne 

0772 505 189 0772 084 737 kawooyagm@yahoo.co.uk pamelahyvonne@gmail.com  

10.     
Mbale Regional Referral Hospital 
Research Ethics Committee 
(MRRH -REC) 

Dr. Fred 
Bulamba 

Mr. Charles 
Okwii 

793197393 0779 838 293 fredflybulamba@gmail.com>  rohocharles@gmail.com 

11.     
Mildmay Uganda Research & 
Ethics Committee             
(MUREC) 

Ms. Susan 
Nakubulwa 

Ms. Eve 
Namitala 

0772 658 252  

0774 011 240 

susan.nakubulwa@mildmay.or.ug 

eve.namitala@mildmay.or.ug 0704 551 752 snakubulwa@musph.ac.ug 

  
 nakubulwas@yahoo.com 

mailto:ochiengjoe@yahoo.com
mailto:sumayanalubega45@gmail.com
mailto:fredflybulamba@gmail.com%3E
mailto:snakubulwa@musph.ac.ug


12.     
Mulago Hospital Research & Ethics 
Committee(MHREC) 

Dr. Fredrick N. 
Nakwagala 

 Ms. Evelyn 
Namwase 

0772-325 869 0752 818 584 

nakwagala@yahoo.com 

 evelynnamwase@gmail.com 

13.     
Clarke International University 
Research Ethics Committee (CIU - 
REC) 

Dr. Samuel 
Kabwigu 

Ms. Atim Fiona 0779-610 100 0772 641 823 skabwigu@mujhu.org rec@ciu.ac.ug 

14.     
Hospice Africa Uganda Research 
Ethics Committee (HAUREC) 

Prof. Stanley 
Acuda 

Ms. Harriet 
Nakiganda 

0414 510 089 0782 542 196 wsacuda@hospice-africa.org hnakiganda@hospice-africa.org  

15.     
Gulu University Research Ethics 
Committee(GUREC) 

Dr. Gerald Obai 
Mr. Robert 
Kiduma 

0772 305 621 0776 812 147 

lekobai@yahoo.com 

mkiduma@yahoo.com 

16.     
Vector Control Division Research 
Ethics Committee(VCD - REC) 

Dr. Lakwo 
Thomson 

Mr. Moses 
Adriko 

0772 438 311 0701 310 303 tlakwo@gmail.com vcdmohrec@gmail.com 

17.     
Uganda Cancer Institute Research 
Ethics Committee (UCI -REC) 

 Dr. David 
Kyadondo  

Brian 
Tumushabe 

772410806 
0753 656 597  
0776 888 223 

kyaddondo@hotmail.com briantumushabe@gmail.com 

18.     St Francis Hospital Nsambya REC 
Prof. Ignatius 
Kakande 

Ms. Carol 
Nakafeero 

772501745 0771 892 561 igkakande@gmail.com ncarolhall@yahoo.com 

19.     
Kampala International University 
Research Ethics Committee (KIU -
REC) 

Dr. Patrick 
Mbyemeire 

Ms. Medrine 
Kyomuhendo 

0772 601 482 0774 833 477 patrick.kyangabo@gmail.com kmedrine@gmail.com 

20.     
Makerere University School of 
Social Sciences Research Ethics 
Committee (MAKSS - REC) 

Dr. Stella 
Neema 

Ms. Judith 
Birungi 

0772 457 576 0777 669 443 sheisim@yahoo.com bijulied@yahoo.co.uk 

21.     
Makerere University School of 
Public Health Research Ethics 
Committee (HD REC) 

Dr. Joseph 
Kagaayi 

Ms. Ruth 
Nagawa  

0702444154 
0751941562/07028
18755 

jkagaayi@musph.ac.ug 
hdrecadmin@musph.ac.u
g 

22.     
CURE Uganda Research Ethics 
Committee  (CUREC) 

Dr. Okechi 
Humprey 

Ms. Alice Nali 0783-211 623 0753 436 544 Humprey.okechi@cureinternational.org alice.nali@cureinternational.org 

23.     

 
Uganda National Health 
Laboratory Services Research 
Ethics Committee  
  

Dr. John Lule 
Ms. Rachel 
Nabicu 

0752 733 190 0784 581 213 sanlulejr@gmail.com rnabicu@cphl.go.ug 

24.     0772 405 357 0704 482 044 Peter.Waiswa@ki.se oahimbisibwe@ucu.ac.ug 

mailto:wsacuda@hospice-africa.org
mailto:hnakiganda@hospice-africa.org
mailto:tlakwo@gmail.com
mailto:vcdmohrec@gmail.com


Uganda Christian University  
Research Ethics Committee   
 (UCI - REC) 

Dr. Peter 
Waiswa 

Mr. Osborn 
Ahimbisibwe 

0775 737 627 

25.     
Lacor Hospital Research Ethics 
Committee(LHREC) 

Dr. Martin 
Ogwang 

Mr. Odongkara 
Moses 

0751 593 901 0783 449 244 ogwang.martin@lacorhospital.org mozodongkara@gmail.com 

26.     
Infectious Diseases Institute 
Research Ethics Committee     
(IDI-REC) 

Dr. David 
Kateete 

Ms. Gloria 
Odeke 

0704 879 922 0705 403 125 david.kateete@gmail.com godeke@idi.co.ug  

               27.     Busitema University Faculty of 
Health Sciences Research Ethics 
Committee (BUFHS - REC) 

Dr Edith 
Mbabazi 

Mr Geoffrey 
Mutesho 0704 414 441 0775 894 274 edithmbabazi@gmail.com muteshogeoffrey30@gmail.com 

           28.  Uganda Heart Institute  
Research Ethics Committee     
(UHI-REC) Dr. Fred Okuku 

Mr. Moses 
Wadia 0772485172 0774450774 machyokuku2001@yahoo.com  wadiamoses2007256@yahoo.com 

        29. 
Bishop Stuart University Mbarara 
Research Ethics Committee 

Dr. Godfrey Zari 
Rukundo 

Mr. Ronald 
Bahati  0772663671  0701512551 

grukundo@must.ac.ug 

 rec@bsu.ac.ug 

 

mailto:godeke@idi.co.ug
mailto:muteshogeoffrey30@gmail.com

